High Stakes Series

RR Pla

HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D

1
2
3
4
5

HIGH STAKES 3D - 2D

6

HIGH STAKES 3D - NT

8
9
7

Rider

Jason Tibbs
Sami Griffith
Kristen Payne
Laci Bellew
Jason Tibbs

Dani Chenoweth

Laci Bellew
Lacey Boyd
Tylynn Register

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

May 26, 2024

Horse Score

Lb 15.234
Red 15.286
Ziggy 15.344
Dashing With Ru 15.475
Trip 15.484
A Good Kiss 15.791
Jb

Three Times Fam

Register 2

nBrace

Earnings

$432.00

$288.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

20
19

18
17

Results & Points

Points Comment

HIGH STAKES 3D

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
Non-Member

Non-Member

3287
3288
3289
3290
3291

3292

3294
3295
3293

Monday, May 27, 2024
Page 1 of 1



