High Stakes Series

Results & Points

May 26, 2024

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
		HIGH	STAK	ES 3D			
HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D							
1	Jason Tibbs	Lb	15.234	\$432.00	20		3287
2	Sami Griffith	Red	15.286		19		3288
3	Kristen Payne	Ziggy	15.344			Non-Member	3289
4	Laci Bellew	Dashing With Ru	15.475		18		3290
5	Jason Tibbs	Trip	15.484		17		3291
HIG	H STAKES 3D - 2D						
6	Dani Chenoweth	A Good Kiss	15.791	\$288.00		Non-Member	3292
HIG	H STAKES 3D - NT						
8	Laci Bellew	Jb				No Time	3294
9	Lacey Boyd	Three Times Fam				Non-Member	3295
7	Tylynn Register	Register 2				Non-Member	3293